JuLy 2015: GASTROINTESTINAL PATH &
& MICROBIOLOGY ...

*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830
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Mon Jun 29 no 730 conferences
Tues Jun 30 no conference: ILH tumor board -
Wed Jul 1 - no 730 conferences [ W 7/1: SD to WJ Tumor Board
FriJul 3 T orLDs GReATE F 7/3: HP to CHNOLA neuropath
INTERN
Mon Jul 6 Gross Pathology: Drs. Li and Moss
Tues Jul 7 no conference: ILH tumor board
Wed Jul 8 Gross Pathology: Drs. Connor and Tsao SD to WJ Tumor Board
Thus Jul 9 Gl Path: Dr. Sherling
FriJul 10 DermPath: Dr. LeLeux HP to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Jul 13 Gl Path: Dr. Sherling
Tues Jul 14 no conference: ILH tumor board
Wed Jul 15 Gl Path: Dr. Ruiz SD to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jul 16 | Microbiology: Dr. McGowin
FriJul 17 Microbiology: Dr. Farris JF to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Jul 20
HemePath: Drs. Ashby and Jetly
<fues Jul 21
., no conference: ILH tumor board
Julie’s Bday
Wed Jul 22 Cytology X Conference SD to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jul 23 | Cytology Conference: Dr. Moss
FriJul 24 DermPath: Dr. LeLeux JF to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Jul 27 Osler Review
Tues Jul 14 no conference: ILH tumor board
Wed Jul 29 Osler Review SD to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jul 30 -

FriJul 31

no 730 conferences




AuagusT 2015: NEUROPATH

& HEMEPATH

*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830

CD33-PC5

Mon Aug 3 no 730 conferences
Tues Aug 4 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Aug 5

“Leslie’s Bday!

Gross Pathology: Drs. Ashby and Helander

SM to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Aug 6 Gross Pathology: Drs. Donthamsetty and Thomasson

Fri Aug 7 Residency Conference: Drs. Tsao and McGoey JL and LH to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Aug 10 Neuropath: Dr. Del Valle

Tues Aug 11 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Aug 12 HemePath: Dr. Jetly SM to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Aug 13

Neuropath: Dr. Del Valle

Fri Aug 14 HemePath: Dr. Rinker JL to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Aug 17 Cytology X Conference

Tues Aug 18 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Aug 19 HemePath: Dr. Jetly SM to WJ Tumor Board
Thus Aug 20 Cytology Conference: Dr. Fox

Fri Aug 21 Clinical Call Conference: Dr. O’Leary JL and LH to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Aug 24 Neuropath: Dr. Del Valle

Tues Aug 25 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Aug 26 HemePath: Drs. Donthamsetty, Jetly and Rinker SM to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Aug 27 Neuropath: Dr. Del Valle

Fri Aug 28 No conference LT to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Aug 31 AP Osler Review: Dr. Thomasson

Tues Sep 1 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Sep 2 CP Osler Review: Dr. Donthamsetty

S~~~ 8/16: Reggie’s Bday
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SEPTEMBER2015: OVARY & PLACENTA
LAB ADMIN & INFORMATICS

*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830

Thurs Sep 3 Gross Pathology: Dr. Jackson
\4
Fri Sep 4 Gross Pathology: Dr. France AV to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Sep 7 NO CONFERENCE
Tues Sep 8 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Sep 9 Lab Administration: Dr. Farris
Thurs Sep 10 Ovarian Pathology I: Dr. Dewenter
Fri Sep 11 Lab Administration: Dr. Newman AV to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Sep 14 Lab Administration: Dr. Rodriguez
Tues Sep 15 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Sep 16 DermPath Case Review: Dr. Martin
Thus Sep 17 Cytology X Conference
Fri Sep 18 Clinical Call Conference: Dr. O’Leary AV to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Sep 21 Placental Pathology: Dr. Brad Cheek - OCF
Tues Sep 22 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Sep 23 Ovarian Pathology II: Dr. Dewenter

Thurs Sep 24

Informatics and LOINC: Dr. Fox

Fri Sep 25 Lab LIS Informatics: Mike Dugas AV to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Sep 28 HemePath Conf: Drs. Li, Jetly and Rinker

Tues Sep 29 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Sep 30 Cytology Conference: Dr. Donthamsetty

Thurs Oct 1 AP RISE Review: Dr. France

Fri Oct 2 Residency Meeting: Drs. Tsao and McGoey NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
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OCTOBER2015 LymMPH NODE & SPLEEN - '

% -ﬁ MOLECULAR

*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830
Mon Oct 5 Gross Pathology: Dr. Moss
Tues Oct 6 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Oct 7 Gross Pathology: Dr. Tsao HP to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Oct 8 DermPath Case Review: Dr. Martin
Fri Oct 9 DermPath: Dr. LeLeux RT to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Oct 12 Molecular Pathology: Dr. Kletecka
Tues Oct 13 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Oct 14 Lymph Node and Spleen: Dr. Rinker HP to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Oct 15

Cytology X Conference

Fri Oct 16 Molecular Pathology: Dr. Kletecka NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Oct 19 Clinical Call Conference: Dr. Leroy
Tues Oct 20 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Oct 21 Lymph Node and Spleen: Dr. Rinker HP to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Oct 22 Cytology: Dr. Li
Fri Oct 23 DermPath: Dr. LeLeux RT to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Oct 26 HemePath Conf: Drs. Moss, Jetly and Rinker
Tues Oct 27 no conference: UMC tumor board

AP RISE Review: Dr. Moss HP to WJ Tumor Board
Wed Oct 28
Thurs Oct 29 CP RISE Review: Dr. Tsao

i

Fri Oct 30 LN and Spleen: Dr. Jetl N RT to CHNOLA neuropath
INTERVIEWS pleen: br. Jetly ] P
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NOVEMBERZ20 15: PROSTATE & TESTES

‘e

& > BLOOD BANKING

*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830

Mon Nov 2 Gross Pathology: Dr. Donthamsetty

Tues Nov 3 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Nov 4 Emma Moss: Salivary Gland Tumors — Dr. Hunt

Thurs Nov 5 Gross Pathology: Dr. Helander

Fri Nov 6 no conference SM to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Nov 9 BB/TM: Dr. Leroy

Tues Nov 10 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Nov 11 DermPath Case Review: Dr. Martin

Thurs Nov 12

BB/TM: Dr. Leroy

Fri Nov 13 Cytology X Conference SM to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Nov 16 Prostate: Dr. Bhalla

Tues Nov 17 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Nov 18 Cytology: Dr. Porterfield

Thurs Nov 19

BB/TM: Dr. O’Leary

INTERVIEWS

Fri Nov 20

INTERVIEWS Prostate: Dr. Bhalla SM to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Nov 23 Testicular Path: Dr. Dewenter

Tues Nov 24 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Nov 25 AP RISE Review: Dr. Donthamsetty

Thurs Nov 26

no conference

Fri Nov 27

CP RISE Review: Dr. Helander

,  11/29: Tony’s Birthday!
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DECEMBER2015: BONE SOFT TISSUE
@ CHEMISTRY & TOXICOLOGY
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*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830

L Christin’s Bday

Bone Soft Tissue: Dr. Bhalla

Mon Nov 30 Gross Pathology: Dr. Vinson
Tues Dec 1 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Dec 2 Gross Pathology: Dr. Porterfield
Thurs Dec 3 Residency Conference: Drs. Tsao and McGoey
Fri Dec 4 No conference LH to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Dec 7 Chemistry: Dr. Brazda
Tues Dec 8 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Dec 9 Chemistry/Toxicology: Dr. Luer
Thurs Dec 10 Neuropath: Dr. Roy Rhodes
Fri Dec 11 .
INTERVIEWS Cytology X Conference: Dr. Ruiz
Mon Dec 14 . .
INTERVIEWS Bone Soft Tissue: Dr. Pei
Tues Dec 15 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Dec 16
Toxicology: Dr. R
| Supriya’s Bday oxicology: Dr. Ragan
Thurs Dec 17 HemePath Conference: Drs. France, Rinker and Jetly
Fri Dec 18 Cytology: Dr. Tsao LH to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Dec 21 Bone Soft Tissue: Dr. Dewenter
Tues Dec 22 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Dec 23

Thurs Dec 24
Fri Dec 25

No Conferences. TR T
A Rl
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JANUARY 2016: PULMONARY PATH
W MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY

e *ALL CONFERENCES 730-830
Mon Jan 4 Gross Pathology: Dr. Li
TuesJan5 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jan 6 Pulmonary Pathology: Dr. Brown - WJ CT to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jan 7 HemePath Conf: Drs. France, Rinker and Jetly
FriJan 8 .
INTERVIEWS DermPath: Dr. Martin
Mon Jan 11 .
INTERVIEWS Pulmonary Pathology: Dr. Pei
Tues Jan 12 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jan 13 Molecular Pathology: Dr. Kletecka CT to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jan 14 Molecular Pathology: Dr. Kletecka
Frilan 15 -
INTERVIEWS Molecular Path of Bone and Soft Tissue: Dr. Kletecka
Mon Jan 18 no conferences
Tues Jan 19 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jan 20 Pulmonary Pathology: Dr. Rebecca Phillips — OCF CT to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Jan 21 Cytology X Conference: Dr. Ruiz

FriJan 22 RISE Review#1: Dr. Li TV to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Jan 25 Resident Mock Rank List Meeting: Drs. Connor and Tsao

Tues Jan 26 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Jan 27 RISE Review#2: Dr. Connor CT to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Jan 28 Cytology: Dr. France

Frilan 29
HemePath Conference: Drs. Jackson, Rinker and Jetly TV to CHNOLA neuropath
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I 12/31: Ellen’s B’day
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FEBRUARY 2016:
DERMPATH
LAB ADMIN & INFORMATICS

Mon Feb 1 Gross Pathology: Dr. Ashby -

Tues Feb 2 no conference: UMC tumor board HARRY'’S BIRTHDAY §

Wed Feb 3 HemePath Conference: Drs. Jackson, Rinker and Jetly MA to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Feb 4 Neuropath: Dr. Rhodes

Fri Feb 5 Molecular Path: Dr. Kletecka NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Feb 8 no conference

Tues Feb 9 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Feb 10 DermPath: Dr. Espinoza MA to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Feb 11 Informatics: Dr. O’Leary

Fri Feb 12 Informatics: Dr. O’Leary NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Feb 15 DermPath: Dr. Leleux R

Tues Feb 16 no conference: UMC tumor board JOEL’S BIRTHDAY %

Wed Feb 17 DermPath: Dr. Marshall MA to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Feb 18

Informatics: Mike Dugas, LIS Team

Fri Feb 19 DermPath: Dr. Martin NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Feb 22 Informatics: Dr. Fox

Tues Feb 23 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Feb 24 Cytology: Dr. Connor MA to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Feb 25

Cytology X Conference: Dr. Ruiz

Fri Feb 26 Residency Meeting: Drs. Connor and McGoey NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Feb 29 DermPath: Dr. Leleux

Tues Mar 1 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Mar 2 RISE Review: Dr. France NJ to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Mar 3 The Surgical Path AP System: Irene Stierwald and Dr. Pei

Fri Mar 4 HemePath Conf: Drs. Helander, Rinker and Jetly AV to CHNOLA neuropath

2/7: LOUISE’S BIRTHDAY
2/28: MEAGHEN'’S BIRTHDAY @




F7 5N MARCH 2016:
&l ) BREAST & HEMEPATH [5%
ALONG WITH A ‘RACE TO THE RISE’

*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830

Mon Mar 7 Breast Pathology: Dr. Ruiz

Tues Mar 8 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Mar 9 Hematopathology: Dr. Rinker NJ to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Mar 10 | Forensic Path RISE Pears: Dr. Huber - OPCO

Fri Mar 11 Cytology X Conference TV to CHNOLA neuropath

Mon Mar 14 Hematopathology: Dr. Jetly

Tues Mar 15 | no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Mar 16 Blood Bank RISE Pearls: Dr. Leroy NJ to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Mar 17 | How to Critically Evaluate the Literature/ Journal Club: Drs. Connor and Ruiz

Fri Mar 18 Microbiology RISE Pearls: Dr. Porterfield TV to CHNOLA neuropath

® gmisr=| RISE
i NO 730 CONFERENCES: RISE EXAMS
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APRIL 2016: MEDICAL KIDNEY -,
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#5@®%0O® MICROBIOLOGY
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Mon Apr 4 Gross Pathology: Dr. Helander

Tues Apr 5 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Apr 6

L+ Steph’s Bdayl Cytology Conference: Dr. Li LH to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Apr 7 Medical Kidney: Dr. Laura Kidd, TUMC

Fri Apr 8 no 730 conference MA to CHNOLA neuropath

Mon Apr 11 HemePath Conference: Drs. Connor, Jetly and Rinker

Tues Apr 12 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Apr 13 Cytology X Conference: Dr. Ruiz LH to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Apr 14 | Medical Kidney: Dr. Laura Kidd, TUMC

Fri Apr 15 Microbiology: Dr. McGowin MA to CHNOLA neuropath

Mon Apr 18 Residency Meeting: Drs. McGoey and Connor

Tues Apr 19 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Apr 20 RISE Review#2(CP- Microbiology): Dr. Moss LH to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Apr 21 | Renal IF/EM: Dr. Randall Craver CONFERENCE AT CHNOLA

Fri Apr 22 RISE Reviewt#t1 (AP- Kidney): Dr. Helander MA to CHNOLA neuropath

Mon Apr 25 Cytology Conference: Dr. Thomasson

Tues Apr 26 no conference: UMC tumor board

Wed Apr 27 DermPath: Dr. Martin LH to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs Apr 28 | Pattern Recognition: Dr. Laura Kidd, TUMC

Fri Apr 29 Hemepath Conference: Drs. Tsao, Rinker and Jetly MA to CHNOLA neuropath




MAY 2016: HEAD AND NECK/THYROID

. BB/TM

p»  *ALL CONFERENCES 730-830

A

Mon May 2 Dr. Bhalla- GU Update for ABP!
Tues May 3 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed May 4 no 730 conference
Thurs May 5 | BB/TM: Dr. O’Leary
Fri May 6 no 730 conference
Mon May 9 Gross Pathology: Dr. Ashby
Tues May 10 | no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed May 11 | no 730 conference

Thurs May 12

Cytology X Conference: Dr. Ruiz

Fri May 13 Residency Meeting: Drs. McGoey and Connor CT to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon May 16
. Nicole’s Bday! | BB/TM: Dr. Rodwig - OCF
Tues May 17 | no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed May 18 no 730 conference
Thurs May 19 | ENT: Dr. Pei
Fri May 20 Hemepath Conference: Drs. Vinson, Rinker and Jetly CT to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon May 23 BB/TM: Dr. Leroy
Tues May 24 | no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed May 25 Cytology Conference: Dr. Ashby JL to WJ Tumor Board

Thurs May 26

ENT: Dr. Ruiz

Fri May 27

ENT: Dr. Dewenter




*ALL CONFERENCES 730-830

WINDING &

DOWN...
Mon May 30 | no 730 conference
Tues May 31 | no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jun 1 no 730 conference TV to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jun 2 no 730 conference
FriJun 3 no 730 conference NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Jun 6 Residency Meeting: PLANNING MEETING FOR INTERN ORIENTATION
Tues Jun 7 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jun 8 no 730 conference
Thurs Jun 9 Residency Meeting: Regular MEETING
FriJun 10 no 730 conference NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Jun 13 3" Year PEARLS: Drs. Connor, France and Thomasson
Tues Jun 14 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jun 15 no 730 conference
Thurs Jun 16 4™ Year PEARLS: Drs. Donthamsetty, Porterfield and Tsao
FriJun 17 no 730 conference NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
Mon Jun 20 HemePath: Drs. Thomasson, Jetly and Rinker
Tues Jun 21 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jun 22 no 730 conference TV to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jun 23 Residency Meeting: Moving Desks and Final Planning for Orientation
FriJun 24 no 730 conference NJ to CHNOLA neuropath
ANTED
'N"'ERNS_,
Mon Jun 27 Pathology Intern Orientation: all residents required from 8-9am -
Tues Jun 28 no conference: UMC tumor board
Wed Jun 29 no 730 conference TV to WJ Tumor Board
Thurs Jun 30 no 730 conference
FriJul 1 no 730 conference
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